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frrafares 3fayai HT-14 f¢is 20.04, 2024 TEC ets 25.04.2024, 

Class 

BCA Second Ycar ( REG/EX) 

BBA(Sem) Ist Sem (REG/EX) 
B.A. First Ycar (EX/NC) 
B.A. First Year (EX/NC) 

B.A. First Year (EX/NC) 
B.A. Second Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Or Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Second Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Or Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Second Ycar (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Or Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Second Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Sccond Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 

B.A. Sccond Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Or Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Second Year(Reg/Ex & Remaining 

Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Third Ycar (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Third Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 

Papers Or Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Third Ycar (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 

B.A. Third Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collegiate Students) 
B.A. Third Year (Reg/Ex & Remaining 
Papers Of Non Collcgiate Students) 
B.Sc. First Year (EX) 

B.Sc. First Year (EX) 
B.Sc. First Year (EX) 
B.Sc. First Year (EX) 

B.Sc. Second Ycar ( REG/EX) 
B.Sc. Third Year( REG/EX) 
B.Sc. Third Year ( REG/EX) 
B.Sc. Third Year ( REG/EX) 
B.Sc. Third Ycur ( REG/EX) 
B.Sc. Third Year ( REG/EX) 
MA History Final Year (REG/EX/NC) 
MA History Final Year ( REG/EX/NC) 

MA History Final Year ( REG/EX/NC) 
MA Homc Scicnce Final Year 
(REG/EX/NC) 
MA Philosophy Final Ycar(REG/EX/NC) 
MA Psychology Final Year( REG/EX/NC) 

MA Rajasthani Final Ycar ( REG/EX/NC) 

MA Urdu Final Year ( REG/IEX/NC) 
MA Sanskrit Literature Final Year 
(REG/EX/NC) 

MA Sanskrit Literature Final Year 
( REG/EX/NC) 

MA Public Administration Final Year 

REG/EX/NC) 
MA Public Administration Final Year 

(REG/EX/NC) 
MA Public Administrution Final Year 

REG/EX/NC) 

P-Code 

BCA206 

BBA106 
1401 
1541 

1 561 
2302 

2482 

2702 

2382 

2582 

2622 

2852 

3322 

3422 

3442-A 

3442-B 

3642 

1023 
1163 
1043 
1063 
2121 
3083 

3143A 
3143B 
3143C 
3203 

5403A 
5403B 

5403C 
S863 

5463 
5563B 
5603 

S703 
5643A 

5643B 

SS83A 

5583B 

5583C 

Paper Name 

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING USING C+ 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
HISTORY -I 
PRAKRIT-I 
PSYCHOLOGY-I 

DRAW & PAINT-I| 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-| 

URDU LITERATURE-| 

HINDI LIT-1| 

PUBLIC ADM,-I| 

RURAL DEV, & EXT-| 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION I 

ECONOMICS-I| 

HOME SC.-I 

HISTORICAL STUDY OF 
INDIAN MUSIC(MODERN 
PERIOD) 
HISTORICAL STUDY OF 
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
SANSKRIT - I| 

BOTANY-I|| 
PHYSICS-I|I 

CHEMISTRY-11 
COMPUTER SCIENCE-I1| 
GEOLOGY-I 
ENV. SCIENCE-IlI 

MATHEMATICS-I(A) 
MATHEMATICS-IlI(B) 
MATHEMATICS-I(C) 
ZOOLOGY-1 
EPIGRAPHY 

MEDIEVAL INDIAN 
NUMISMATC 
WOMEN IN INDIAN HISTORY 

ADVANCE TEXTILE AND 
FAMILY CLOTHING 

EXISTENTIALISM 

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY 
SAHITYA SIDDANT AVAM 
PATHALOCHAN 

URDU CRITICISM 
NATAK AVAM NATYA 

SHASTRA 
SANKHAYA AVAM YOGA 
DARSHAN 
SOCIAL ADMINISTRATION 

LABOUR WELFARE 

fir: 20.04.2024 

ADMINISTRATION 
RURAL LOCAL 
ADMINISTRATION 

Old Date 

27.04.2024 

25.04.2024 06.05.2024 

26.04.2024 06.06.2024 
26.04.2024 06.06.2024 
26.04.2024 06.06.2024 

26.04.2024 

25.04.2024 08,06.2024 

New ExA m 
Date 

06.05.2024 

25.04.2024 08,06.2024 

27.04.2024 11.06.2024 

27.04.2024 11.06.2024 

27.04.2024 11.06.2024 

27.04.2024 11.06.2024 

26.04.2024 

26.04.2024 13.06.2024 

26.04.2024 

26.04.2024 13.06.2024 

13.06.2024 

13.06.2024 

26.04.2024 13.06.2024 

25.04.2024 25.05.2024 
25.04.2024 25.05.2024 
27.04.2024 27.05.2024 
27.04.2024 27.05.2024 
26.04.2024 28.05.2024 
25.04.2024 29.05.2024 
27.04.2024 30.05.2024 
27.04.2024 30.05.2024 
27.04.2024 30.05.2024 
27.04.2024 30.05.2024 
25.04.2024 13.05.2024 
25.04.2024 13.05.2024 

25.04.2024 13.05.2024 
25.04.2024 13.05.2024 

25.04.2024 13.05.2024 
25.04.2024 13.05.2024 
25.04.2024 13.05.2024 

25.04.2024 13.05.2024 
26.04.2024 14.05.2024 

26.04.2024 

26.04.2024 14.05.2024 

26.04.2024 14.05.2024 

26.04.2024 14.05.2024 

14.05.2024 

Be 
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25.04.2024 08.06.2024 



S. 

No. 
41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Class 

MA Hindi Literature Final Year 
(REG/EX/NC) 

8 

MA Hindi Literature Final Year 
REG/EX/NC) 

9 

MA Hindi Literature Final Year 
( REG/EXNC) 

B.Com First Year (EX/NC) 

B.Com First Year (EX/NC) 
M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Final 
Year ( REG/EX/NC) 

3. gerfaa, HÌ.AL.gfafa, sEUgr 

M.Com Banking and Business Economics 
Final Year( REG/EX/NC) 
M.Com Business Administration Final 

Year (REG/EX/NC) 

5. qeT as, .T.YAfd., TEUYr 
6. yftu yHII, HÌ.L.sfAfa., JEUyr 

P-Code 

5384A 

5384B 

5384C 

1842 

1843 
S8031 

5844 

5828 

13. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi 
14. faT yAT 

Paper Name 

NIBANDH TATHA ANYA 
VIDHAYAYE 
TULNATMAK BHARTIYA 
SAHITYA 

LOK SAHITYA 

ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENT 
IN INDIA 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 

INSURANCE THEORY AND 
PRACTICES 

LABOUR LEGISLATION IN 
INDIA 

Old Date New Exam 
Date 

27.04.2024 15.05.2024 

27.04.2024 15.05.2024 

27.04.2024 15.05.2024 

25.04.2024 11.05.2024 

27.04.2024 13.05.2024 
26.04.2024 11.05.2024 

26.04.2024 11.05.2024 

26.04.2024 11.05.2024 

2o24 
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